form for filing Rate Schedules	Entire Service	For Entire Service Area Community, Town or City	
of the formal state benedates			
	P.S.C. NO	5	
DLIN RECC	Original curry	20	
Lizabethtown Ky 42701	SHEET I	Original SHEET NO. 20	
•	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	o. 4	
	Original SHEET	r NO. 1/	
OT #COTTACATO	I OR CEDUTOR		
CLASSIFICATIO	V OF SERVICE		
. SCHEDITE OF C	PDEET LIGHTING DI	RATE ER UNIT	
SCHEDULE SL S	TREET LIGHTING PR	TEMO NE	
Availability:			
,			
to revise the charges listed hereinafter unusual cost involved.	so as to include any		
the standard provisions, then the Cooper to revise the charges listed hereinafter	so as to include any		
unusual cost involved.			
CONDITIONS OF SERVICE:			
1. All night service shall be from dusk	4		
2. Standard Overhead System: Street li	to dawn.		
ed under the standard overhead rate shal			
brackets, appropriate fixtures for the 1	consist of wood poles		
reality of appropriate lixtures for the i	consist of wood poles,		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot	d consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the active equipment, controls install, own, operate and		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the stand-		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the stand, upon request furnish		
necessary overhead street lighting, protend transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the stand- upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other		
necessary overhead street lighting, protend transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monobit's own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above.	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the stand- upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other		
necessary overhead street lighting, protend transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monobit's own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate.	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standupon request furnish abar aluminum poles of wiring and all other. The customer will pay		
necessary overhead street lighting, protend transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System:	d consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standupon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer re-		
necessary overhead street lighting, protend transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the standard of the standard of the standard of the system.	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standupon request furnish abar aluminum poles of wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monola it's own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may may	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer react standard overhead ake a non-refundable		
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monola it's own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may may contribution to the Cooperative in an amount	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer rease standard overhead ake a non-refundable punt equal to the different	NSSION	
necessary overhead street lighting, prote and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting server and overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolistis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may make contribution to the Cooperative in an amount of the cost of the standard systems are equipment required. The custom system or equipment required.	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead ake a non-refundable ount equal to the difference and the cost of the mer shall similary payment.	MISSIGN	
necessary overhead street lighting, protand transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting servard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may make contribution to the Cooperative in an amount of the cost of the standard system or equipment required. The custom the difference in cost between replacement the difference in cost between replacement.	consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead ake a non-refundable ount equal to the difference shall similary pay with the of required system.	MISSION 1	
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may make contribution to the Cooperative in an amount of the cost of the standard system or equipment required. The custom the difference in cost between replacement or equipment and replacement of standard	d consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead ake a non-refundable ount equal to the different and the cost of the mer shall similary pay overhead systems of required systems of required systems.	nission 1	
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may make contribution to the Cooperative in an amount of the cost of the standard system or equipment required. The custom the difference in cost between replacement or equipment and replacement of standard equipment. The cooperative will maintain equipment.	d consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standard, upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead ake a non-refundable ount equal to the different enter shall similary pay overhead system overhead syste	mission 1	
necessary overhead street lighting, prot and transformers. The corporation will maintain the entire street lighting serv ard overhead rate. The Cooperative will under the ornamental service rate, monolitis own choosing, together with overhead equipment and provisions set out above. the Ornamental service rate. 3. Other than Standard Overhead System: quire a system or equipment other than the system set out above, the customer may make contribution to the Cooperative in an amount of the cost of the standard system or equipment required. The custom the difference in cost between replacement or equipment and replacement of standard	d consist of wood poles, amps being used, the ective equipment, controls install, own, operate and ice, including the standice, including the standice, upon request furnish abar aluminum poles of d wiring and all other. The customer will pay Should the customer reme standard overhead ake a non-refundable ount equal to the different and the cost of the ner shall similary pay the standard operate the entire and operate the entire and operate the entire and operate the standard	MISSIGN A	

Name of Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. dated .

TITLE

brasp

ISSUED BY

Manager

Farm for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Service Area			
٧٠. إ	Community, Town or C	ity		
Nolin RECC	P.S.C. NO5			
Elizabethtown, Kentucky	Original SHEET NO.	. 21		
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	4		
	Original SHEET NO	17		
CLASSIFICA	ATION OF SERVICE			
STREET LI	RA GHTING CONTINUED PER U	TE NIT		
service with underground wiring is in pay the ornamental service rate. How to maintain the under-ground wiring necessary at customer's expense, the will apply. 4. The system will either be series of the cooperative. 5. Any cost which are to be borne by	wever, if the customer agrees and to replace same when n the standard overhead rate or multiple at the option			
at the time of the installation. RATE PER LIGHT	PER YEAR			
SERIES OR MULTIPLE INCANDESCENT SYSTEM	Standard Ornamental Overhead Service Rate Rate All Night All Night			
2,500 Lumens (Series or Multiple)	\$18 \$24			
SERIES OR MULTIPLE MERCURY VAPOR		1971		
7,000 10,000 Initial Lumens 15,000 " " 20,000 " "	\$18 \$30 \$55 \$67 \$60 \$72 CANCELE PANISSION \$64 \$76 33 CANCELE PANISSION	and the same		
DATE OF ISSUE 2 2-1-69	DATE EFFECTIVE 3 1-69	**************************************		
ISSUED BY Jan & Thosp	TITLE Manager			
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No				